LA Phil

GUSTAVO DUDAMEL

MUSIC & ARTISTIC DIRECTOR

WALT DISNEY CONCERT HALL 2023/24 SEASON
CHRONOLOGICAL LISTING OF CONCERTS

Venue debut *
Los Angeles Philharmonic debut **

SEPTEMBER 2023

Japanese Breakfast *
Ichiko Aoba *
Thursday, Sept. 28, 8PM

Jamie Cullum *
Friday, Sept. 29, 8PM

Natalie Merchant *
Saturday, Sept. 30, 8PM

OCTOBER 2023

LA Phil Gala: Celebrating Frank Gehry
Thursday, Oct. 5, 7PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Stravinsky and Shostakovich with Dudamel
Friday, Oct. 6, 8PM

Saturday, Oct. 7, 8PM

Sunday, Oct. 8, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor



Sheku Kanneh-Mason, cello

SHOSTAKOVICH Cello Concerto No. 1
VILLA-LOBOS Uirapuru

STRAVINSKY The Firebird Suite (1919 version)

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, Oct. 10, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Lisa Batiashvili, violin

Gautier Capucon, cello

Jean-Yves Thibaudet, piano

Wednesday, Oct. 11, 8PM

Trios by HAYDN, RAVEL, and MENDELSSOHN
HAYDN Piano Trio No. 39

RAVEL Piano Trio in A Minor
MENDELSSOHN Piano Trio No. 1

Gershwin and Rachmaninoff

Friday, Oct. 13, 8PM

Saturday, Oct. 14, 8PM

Sunday, Oct. 15, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Elim Chan, conductor

Igor Levit, piano

Jessie MONTGOMERY Coincident Dances (except Friday)
GERSHWIN Concertoin F

RACHMANINOFF Symphonic Dances

Sibelius and Swan Lake

Friday, Oct. 20, N1AM

Saturday, Oct. 21, 8PM

Sunday, Oct. 22, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Alpesh Chauhan, conductor * **

Hilary Hahn, violin

Saad HADDAD new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
SIBELIUS Violin Concerto

TCHAIKOVSKY Selections from Swan Lake



Marisa Monte *
Friday, Oct. 20, 8PM

Symphonies for Youth
Saturday, Oct. 21, 1M1AM
Saturday, Oct. 28, 11AM

An Alpine Symphony with Salonen

Friday, Oct. 27, 8PM

Saturday, Oct. 28, 2PM

Sunday, Oct. 29, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Esa-Pekka Salonen, conductor

Pekka Kuusisto, violin

Esa-Pekka SALONEN Fanfare (U.S. premiere, LA Phil commission)
Nico MUHLY Shrink

R. STRAUSS An Alpine Symphony

Halloween Organ, Film & Music: Phantom of the Opera
Tuesday, Oct. 31, 8PM

Clark Wilson, organ

The Phantom of the Opera

NOVEMBER 2023

John Williams Spotlight

E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial in Concert
Thursday, Nov. 2, 8PM

Friday, Nov. 3, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Dudamel Leads Khachaturian
Saturday, Nov. 4, 8PM
Sunday, Nov. 5, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor



Jean-Yves Thibaudet, piano

KHACHATURIAN Spartacus Suite No. 2
KHACHATURIAN Piano Concerto

Thomas ADES Tower for Frank Gehry (U.S. premiere)
JANACEK Sinfonietta

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, Nov. 7, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Brad Mehldau Trio
Wednesday, Nov. 8, 8PM

California Festival: A Celebration of New Music
Canto en resistencia

Thursday, Nov. 9, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Special guests to be announced

California Festival: A Celebration of New Music

Canto en resistencia

Friday, Nov. 10, 8PM

Saturday, Nov. 11, 2PM

Sunday, Nov. 12, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Silvana Estrada, singer

Gabriela ORTIZ Seis piezas a Violeta (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
Miguel FARIAS Song Cycle (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
Orchestral work to be announced

California Festival: A Celebration of New Music
James McVinnie, organ
Sunday, Nov. 12, 7:30PM

California Festival: A Celebration of New Music
LA Phil New Music Group

Tuesday, Nov. 14, 8PM

Vimbayi Kaziboni, conductor



James McVinnie, organ
Dylan MATTINGLY Sunt Lacrimae Rerum (LA Phil commission)
Sam ADAMS new work for ensemble (world premiere, LA Phil commission)

California Festival: A Celebration of New Music
FRAGMENTS

Wednesday, Nov. 15, 8PM

Alisa Weilerstein, cello and project creator
Elkhanah Pulitzer, director

California Festival: A Celebration of New Music
Ortiz and Piazzolla with Dudamel

Thursday, Nov. 16, 8PM

Friday, Nov. 17, 8PM

Saturday, Nov. 18, 8PM

Sunday, Nov. 19, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Leticia Moreno, violin * **

Tania LEON Stride

PIAZZOLLA Four Seasons of Buenos Aires
Gabriela ORTIZ Revolucién diamantina (world premiere, LA Phil commission)

Flamenco! Maria Bermudez’ Sonidos Gitanos
Saturday, Nov. 25, 8PM

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, Nov. 28, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

DECEMBER 2023

Esa-Pekka Salonen and Ravel
Friday, Dec. 1, 8PM

Saturday, Dec. 2, 8PM
Sunday, Dec. 3, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic



Esa-Pekka Salonen, conductor
Los Angeles Master Chorale
Grant Gershon, Artistic Director
Jenny Wong, Associate Artistic Director
Esa-Pekka SALONEN Karawane
RAVEL Daphnis and Chloé (complete)

Zubin Mehta Conducts Mahler 1
Thursday, Dec. 7, 8PM

Friday, Dec. 8, 8PM

Saturday, Dec. 9, 8PM

Sunday, Dec. 10, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Zubin Mehta, conductor
Seong-Jin Cho, piano

R. SCHUMANN Piano Concerto
MAHLER Symphony No. 1

A Chanticleer Christmas
Wednesday, Dec. 13, 8PM

Beethoven Symphonies with Zubin Mehta
Thursday, Dec. 14, 8PM

Friday, Dec. 15, 1AM

Saturday, Dec. 16, 8PM

Sunday, Dec. 17, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Zubin Mehta, conductor

BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 6, “Pastoral”
BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 3, “Eroica”

Holiday Sing-Along
Saturday, Dec. 16, 11:30AM
Saturday, Dec. 16, 2:30PM

Home Alone in Concert
Wednesday, Dec. 20, 8PM
Thursday, Dec. 21, 8PM
Friday, Dec. 22, 8PM



Hollywood Bowl Orchestra
David Newman, conductor

Arturo Sandoval Swinging Holiday
Saturday, Dec. 23, 8PM

New Year’s Eve with Pink Martini
Sunday, Dec. 31, 7PM

Sunday, Dec. 31, 10:30PM

Pink Martini featuring China Forbes

JANUARY 2024

Mozart’s “Prague” Symphony
Saturday, Jan. 6, 8PM

Sunday, Jan. 7, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gemma New, conductor

Joanne Pearce Martin, harpsichord
Christopher Hanulik, bass

David Allen Moore, bass

STRAVINSKY Danses concertantes
Veronika KRAUSAS Sphinx, Concerto Grosso for two double bass and harpsichord (world
premiere, LA Phil commission)
MOZART Symphony No. 38, “Prague”

Christian Schmitt, organ
Sunday, Jan. 7, 7:30PM

Mahler 6 with Dudamel

Thursday, Jan. 11, 8PM

Friday, Jan. 12, 11AM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
MAHLER Symphony No. 6, "Tragic”



Celebrating Frank Gehry
Dudamel Leads Das Rheingold
Thursday, Jan. 18, 8PM

Saturday, Jan. 20, 8PM

Sunday, Jan. 21, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Frank Gehry, scenic designer
Alberto Arvelo, stage director
Cindy Figueroa, costume designer * **
Ryan Speedo Green, Wotan
Raehann Bryce-Davis, Fricka * **
Simon O’Neill, Loge

Barry Banks, Mime *

Jochen Schmeckenbecher, Alberich * **
Morris Robinson, Fasolt

Peixin Chen, Fafner * **

Jessica Faselt, Freia *

Ann Toomey, Woglinde * **
Alexandria Shiner, Wellgunde *
Taylor Raven, Flosshilde

Tamara Mumford, Erda

Kyle Albertson, Donner * **
WAGNER Das Rheingold

Itzhak Perlman, violin
Rohan De Silva, piano
Tuesday, Jan. 23, 8PM

Program to be announced
Thursday, Jan. 25, 8PM
Friday, Jan. 26, 11AM
Saturday, Jan. 27, 8PM
Sunday, Jan. 28, 2PM

FEBRUARY 2024

John Williams Spotlight
A Century of Film



Friday, Feb. 2, 8PM
Saturday, Feb. 3, 2PM
Sunday, Feb. 4, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
David Newman, conductor

Symphonies for Youth
Saturday, Feb. 3, 11AM
Saturday, Feb. 10, 1AM

Last Days

Tuesday, Feb. 6, 8PM

LA Phil New Music Group

Oliver Leith, composer

Thomas Adés, conductor

GBSR Duo, George Barton and Siwan Rhys * **

Matt Copson, librettist, co-director and art director * **
Anna Morrissey, co-director * **

Grace Smart, set design * **

Prema Mehta, lighting designer * **

Sound Intermedia, sound designer * **

Agathe Rousselle, Blake * **

Sion Goronwy, Groundskeeper and Private Investigator * **
Mimi Doulton, Delivery Driver and Housemate * **
Patricia Auchterlonie, Superfan * **

Edmund Danon, Housemate * **

Seumas Begg, Kate Howden, Mormons / Housemates * **
Henry Jenkinson, Magician * **

Oliver LEITH Last Days

Ravel and Ades

Friday, Feb. 9, 8PM

Saturday, Feb. 10, 8PM

Sunday, Feb. 11, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Thomas Adés, conductor

Kirill Gerstein, piano

Thomas ADES The Tempest Symphony
RAVEL Piano Concerto for the Left Hand



Thomas ADES Concerto for Piano and Orchestra
RAVEL Lavalse

Schubert and Beethoven
Thursday, Feb. 15, 8PM

Friday, Feb. 16, 11AM

Saturday, Feb. 17, 8PM
Sunday, Feb. 18, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic
Herbert Blomstedt, conductor
SCHUBERT Symphony No. 6
BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 7

Prateek Kuhad *
Friday, Feb. 16, 8PM

Malkki Conducts Brahms

Friday, Feb. 23, 8PM

Saturday, Feb. 24, 8PM

Sunday, Feb. 25, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Susanna Malkki, conductor

Daniil Trifonov, piano

BRAHMS Academic Festival Overture

Enno POPPE Fett (U.S. premiere, LA Phil commission) (except Friday)
BRAHMS Piano Concerto No. 2

Wayne Marshall, organ
Sunday, Feb. 25, 7:30PM

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, Feb. 27, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Leila Josefowicz, violin
Wednesday, Feb. 28, 8PM



MARCH 2024

Melody Gardot *
Sunday, March 3, 7:30PM

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, March 5, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Prokofiev and Rachmaninoff

Thursday, March 7, 8PM

Saturday, March 9, 8PM

Sunday, March 10, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Domingo Hindoyan, conductor * **

Khatia Buniatishvili, piano

Sofia GUBAIDULINA Poema-Skazka (“Fairy-Tale Poem”)
RACHMANINOFF Piano Concerto No. 2

PROKOFIEV Symphony No. 5

Symphonies for Youth
Saturday, March 9, 11AM
Saturday, March 23, 11AM

John Williams Spotlight
Superman in Concert
Friday, March 15, 8PM
Los Angeles Philharmonic

Thomas Wilkins, conductor
SUPERMAN and all related characters and elements are TM and © DC Comics. © 2023 Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. All
Rights Reserved

Bernstein and Wooten

Saturday, March 16, 8PM

Sunday, March 17, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Thomas Wilkins, conductor

Victor Wooten, bass * **

COLERIDGE-TAYLOR Ballade in A minor, Op. 33
BERNSTEIN Symphonic Dances from West Side Story



Victor WOOTEN La Leccién Tres

Philip Glass: The Complete Etudes, 1-20
Tuesday, March 19, 8PM

Timo Andres, piano

Anton Batagov, piano *

Maki Namekawa, piano *

Philip GLASS The Complete Etudes, 1-20

John Adams’ City Noir

Friday, March 22, 11AM

Saturday, March 23, 8PM

Sunday, March 24, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

John Adams, conductor

Aaron Diehl, piano

STRAVINSKY Song of the Nightingale

Timo ANDRES new piano concerto for Aaron Diehl (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
John ADAMS City Noir (LA Phil commission with generous support from the Lenore S. and
Bernard A. Greenberg Fund)

Esa-Pekka Salonen and the San Francisco Symphony

Friday, March 22, 8PM

San Francisco Symphony

Esa-Pekka Salonen, conductor

Lisa Batiashvili, violin

SIBELIUS Violin Concerto

John ADAMS Naive and Sentimental Music (LA Phil commission)

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, March 26, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Ray Chen, violin

Wednesday, March 27, 8PM

STRAVINSKY (trans. Dushkin) “Suite italienne” from Pulcinella
POULENC Sonata for Violin & Piano

VITALI Chaconne

BAZZINI Dance of the Goblins



DVORAK Slavonic Dance No. 2 in E minor
BRAHMS Hungarian Dance No. 7 in A Major
MONTI Csdrdas

Michael Tilson Thomas Leads Tchaikovsky
Thursday, March 28, 8PM

Friday, March 29, 11AM

Saturday, March 30, 8PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Michael Tilson Thomas, conductor
STRAVINSKY Petrushka

TCHAIKOVSKY Symphony No. 4

APRIL 2024

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, April 2, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Yo-Yo Ma, cello
Kathryn Stott, piano
Wednesday, April 3, 8PM

Elgar and Vaughan Williams
Thursday, April 4, 8PM

Saturday, April 6, 8PM

Sunday, April 7, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Simone Young, conductor

Gautier Capucon, cello

Program to include:

ELGAR Cello Concerto

VAUGHAN WILLIAMS Symphony No. 8

UNSTILL LIFE

Tuesday, April 9, 8PM

Benjamin Millepied, choreographer and dancer
Alexandre Tharaud, piano



Saint-Saéns’ Organ Symphony

Friday, April 12, 8PM

Saturday, April 13, 2PM

Sunday, April 14, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Louis Langrée, conductor *

Martin Chalifour, violin

Jonathan Bailey HOLLAND Symphony (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
RAVEL Tzigane

SAINT-SAENS Symphony No. 3, “Organ”

John Adams Conducts the LA Phil New Music Group

Tuesday, April 16, 8PM

LA Phil New Music Group

John Adams, conductor

Anthony McGill, clarinet * **

LA Phil Etudes: Book 1

Zosha DI CASTRI new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
Anthony DAVIS You Have the Right to Remain Silent

The Labéques, Muhly, and Dessner

Thursday, April 18, 8PM

Friday, April 19, 11AM

Sunday, April 21, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Gimeno, conductor

Katia and Marielle Labéque, pianos

Nico MUHLY In Certain Circles, Concerto for Two Pianos
Bryce DESSNER Double Piano Concerto

PROKOFIEV Suite from Romeo and Juliet

Herbie Hancock
Saturday, April 20, 8PM

Anna Lapwood, organ *
Sunday, April 21, 7:30PM



Yefim Bronfman, piano

Wednesday, April 24, 8PM

SCHUBERT Piano Sonata in A minor, Op. 143
BARTOK Piano Sonata, BB 88, Sz. 80
CHOPIN Sonata No. 3in B minor

Barték and Brahms

Friday, April 26, 8PM

Saturday, April 27, 8PM

Sunday, April 28, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Karina Canellakis, conductor
Nicola Benedetti, violin

BRAHMS Violin Concerto
BARTOK Concerto for Orchestra

Pan-American Music Initiative

Pan-American New Music

Tuesday, April 30, 8PM

LA Phil New Music Group

Gabriela Ortiz, curator

Carlos Miguel Prieto, conductor

Alejandro Escuer, flute *

lleana PEREZ VELAZQUEZ Columnas de luz (Columns of Light)

Alejandro CARDONA Hacha de trueno (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
Francisco CORTES-ALVAREZ new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission)
Alejandro VINAO Cuaderno del Ritmo

MAY 2024

Vikingur Olafsson, piano
Wednesday, May 1, 8PM
BACH Goldberg Variations

Dudamel Leads Mozart and Strauss
Thursday, May 2, 8PM

Friday, May 3, 8PM

Saturday, May 4, 8PM



Sunday, May 5, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Maria Joao Pires, piano * **

Robert deMaine, cello

Teng Li, viola

Andreia PINTO-CORREIA new work (world premiere, LA Phil commission) (except Friday)
MOZART Piano Concerto No. 9, "Jeunehomme”

R. STRAUSS Don Quixote

Chamber Music with the LA Phil
Tuesday, May 7, 8PM
Members of the Los Angeles Philharmonic

Dvorak and Ortiz with Dudamel

Thursday, May 9, 8PM

Friday, May 10, 1AM

Saturday, May 11, 8PM

Sunday, May 12, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Maria Duefias, violin

John WILLIAMS Olympic Fanfare and Theme
Gabriela ORTIZ Altar de cuerda (LA Phil commission)
DVORAK Symphony No. 9, “From the New World”

Yuja Wang, piano
Sunday, May 12, 7:30PM

Beethoven’s Fidelio with Dudamel and Deaf West Theatre
Thursday, May 16, 8PM
Friday, May 17, 8PM
Gustavo Dudamel, conductor
Alberto Arvelo, director
Joaquin Solano, co-director
Deaf West Theatre
DJ Kurs, Artistic Director
Gabriela Camejo, artistic producer
Solange Mendoza, costume designer



Coro de Manos Blancas (White Hands Choir)
Tamara Wilson, Leonore (singer)

Andrew Staples, Florestan (singer)

Gabriella Reyes, Marzelline (singer)

David Portillo, Jaquino (singer)

James Rutherford, Rocco (singer)

Shenyang, Don Pizarro (singer)

Patrick Blackwell, Don Fernando (singer) * **
BEETHOVEN Fidelio

John Williams Spotlight

Dudamel Conducts Harry Potter

Saturday, May 18, 2PM

Sunday, May 19, 2PM

Los Angeles Philharmonic

Gustavo Dudamel, conductor

Mason BATES Philharmonia Fantastique

John WILLIAMS Grand Suite from Harry Potter

Silvana Estrada

Cécile McLorin Salvant
Friday, May 31, 8PM

Programs, artists, dates, prices and availability are subject to change.



